CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00370974 DRE 703 219 20620 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000

ANTHONY GUTIERREZ
3039 HOLLANDER ST

June 24, 2020 through July 23, 2020
Account Number:  000000680649321

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:

Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
Para Espanol:
International Calls:

POMONA CA 91767-1531

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $0.00
Deposits and Additions 2,880.06
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,690.04
Fees -5.00
Ending Balance $1,185.02
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $0.00
07/03 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 576.63 576.63
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/04 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -60.00 516.63
5490
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/04 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -100.00 416.63
5490
07/06 Card Purchase 07/05 Taco Bell 028438 Ontario CA Card 5490 -2.47 41416
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/05 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -60.00 354.16
5490
07/06 ATM Withdrawal 07/05 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -60.00 294.16
5490
07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/05 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -14.21 279.95
07/06 Card Purchase With Pin 07/06 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -8.58 271.37
07/07 Card Purchase 07/06 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -4.00 267.37
07/07 Card Purchase 07/06 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 264.27
5490
07/07 Card Purchase 07/06 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.60 262.67
5490
07/07 Card Purchase With Pin 07/07 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -18.20 244.47
07/08 Card Purchase 07/06 Burger King #6042 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.30 24117
07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Mcdonald's F3536 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.73 237.44
07/08 Card Purchase 07/07 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 236.34
07/09 Card Purchase 07/07 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -5.25 231.09
07/09 Card Purchase 07/07 Mcdonald's F3536 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.73 227.36
07/09 Card Purchase 07/08 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 224.26
07/09 Card Purchase 07/08 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 223.16
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CHASE O

June 24, 2020 through July 23, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/09 ?Jl—sl;g Withdrawal 07/09 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -80.00 143.16
07/09 Card Purchase With Pin 07/09 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -7.28 135.88
07/09 Card Purchase 07/09 Netflix.Com Netflix.Com CA Card 5490 -15.99 119.89
07/10 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 592.95 712.84
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/09 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -9.06 703.78
07/10 ATM Withdrawal 07/10 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 663.78
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 660.04
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.34 655.70
07/18 E())fécol Purchase 07/10 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 652.60
07/13 Card Purchase 07/10 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 651.50
07/13 Card Purchase 07/10 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 650.40
07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 649.30
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/11 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -12.00 637.30
07/13 ATM Withdrawal 07/11 805 W Foothill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 617.30
07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 Bww 3833 Montclair Montclair CA Card 5490 -34.54 582.76
07/13 Card Purchase 07/11 99-Cents-Only #0064 Ontario CA Card 5490 -2.10 580.66
07/13 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 07/11 T-Mobile 2367 Foothill LA Verne CA Card -55.05 525.61
07/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/11 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -58.33 467.28
Purchase $18.33 Cash Back $40.00

07/13 ?Jl—sl;g Withdrawal 07/11 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -60.00 407.28
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 404.18
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 403.08
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/12 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.21 396.87
07/14 $200 For New Checking 200.00 596.87
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 595.77
07/14 E())fécol Purchase 07/13 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 592.67
07/14 E())fécol Purchase 07/13 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 591.82
07/14 Card Purchase With Pin 07/14 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -18.35 573.47
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 572.37
07/15 Card Purchase 07/13 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 571.27
07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 570.17
07/15 E())fécol Purchase 07/14 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 569.32
07/16 Card Purchase 07/14 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 568.22
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -51.74 516.48
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 515.38
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 513.78
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Del Taco 0893 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.05 510.73
07/17 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 510.48 1,021.21
07/17 Card Purchase 07/15 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -8.15 1,013.06
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,011.96
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Mcdonald's F10992 Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.88 1,001.08
0717 E())fécol Purchase 07/16 Snap Second Look LLC 801-3365230 UT Card -81.94 919.14
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 916.04
07/17 Card Purchase 07/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 914.94
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CHASE O

June 24, 2020 through July 23, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
0717 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/17 1693 N Garey Ave. Pomona CA Card -43.50 871.44
5490
07/17 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 868.94
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -17.95 850.99
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -27.50 823.49
07/20 Card Purchase 07/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 821.89
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 820.79
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 819.94
5490
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Castanedas Mexican Foo Azusa CA Card 5490 -6.49 813.45
07/20 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 07/18 2055 N Towne Avenue Pomona CA Card -43.50 769.95
5490
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -12.00 757.95
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/18 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 717.95
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Mode Vape San Dimas San Dimas CA Card -5.48 712.47
5490
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/18 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 672.47
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/18 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 652.47
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/18 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -120.00 532.47
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/19 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 472.47
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 469.37
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 468.27
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 467.42
5490
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/19 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 447 42
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/19 9133 Central Ave Montclair CA Card 5490 -60.00 387.42
07/20 ATM Withdrawal 07/20 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 347 .42
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/20 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.20 341.22
07/20 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 338.72
07/21 Card Purchase 07/19 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 337.62
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 336.77
5490
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 335.67
07/22 Card Purchase 07/20 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 332.57
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 329.47
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 328.37
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.10 327.27
5490
07/23 ATM Cash Deposit 07/23 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 1,000.00 1,327.27
5490
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,326.17
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 1,325.32
5490
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Sp * Funko Shop Stripe. Com WA Card 5490 -56.57 1,268.75
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Jack IN The Box 3587 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.61 1,264.14
07/23 Payment Sent 07/23 Cash App*Jessica Li 8774174551 CA Card -50.00 1,214.14
5490
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Wal-Mart #3132 Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.83 1,208.31
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -21.59 1,186.72
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Pomona CA Card -1.70 1,185.02
5490
Ending Balance $1,185.02

Page 3 of 4

13709740202000000062



CHASE O

June 24, 2020 through July 23, 2020
Account Number:  000000680649321

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,680.06. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.00)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $340.93)

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o . .

_»  Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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